
Hilding cup 2017

Hästveda, 2017-09-16

Klass

P
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Ted Severinsen BK Pan
1:26

12
4:00

15
 0  2 12 9.

2 Emil Jakobsen AK Heros
TÖ 16:2

41
4:00

03
FS 6:0

54
FS 4:0

55
 3 14 26 4.II

3 NOAH HENRIKSSON KLIPPANS BK
FS 10:0

54
PS 10:0

32
FS 12:2

55
 3 13 32 1.I

4 ELIAS FLASCH MALMÖ TIGERS
0:49

03 ÖS
0:21

02
 0  0  0 8.

5 ISAK JOHANSSON VÄRNAMO ÖS
PS 12:10

31
2:21

03
0:29

02
 1  3 14 6.III

Pool B

1 HADI EL-AYNA MALMÖ TIGERS
FS 8:4

52
1:40

05
0:27

03
 1  5  8 7.

2 SALAH BEKOV KLIPPANS BK
2:38

01
0:53

03
 0  0  4 10.

3 JULIUS MODEN BK VELO
FS 16:1

54
FS 4:0

52
FS 4:0

51
FS 10:4

55
 4 20 34 2.I

4 Ludwig Persson Marsvinsholms IF
1:23

03 ÖS
TÖ 19:6

45
 1  4 20 3.II

5 RAMIS AMAEV KLIPPANS BK
ÖS

FS 4:0

51
2:42

14
1:58

03
 1  6 14 5.III

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

5-2 ISAK JOHANSSON - Emil Jakobsen
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

5-3 RAMIS AMAEV - JULIUS MODEN

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Emil Jakobsen AK Heros 0 4.01:26

Pool B 4 Ludwig Persson Marsvinsholms IF 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 3 NOAH HENRIKSSON KLIPPANS BK 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 JULIUS MODEN BK VELO 0 2.01:30

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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